T92 SERIES TWO-POLE POWER RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE
HIGH POWER PCB RELAYS
FEATURES
•	 30/40/50A switching capability
•	 Designed to control compressor loads to 3.5 tons, 110LRA /
25.3FLA
•	 Meets requirements of UL 508 and UL 873 spacings - 8mm

(9.27)
.185
(4.70)
Product code Enclosure Contacts Coil Mounting Contact material Coil Part Number
T92HP7D1X-12
Plastic dust
cover
2 form A,
2 NO
DC
PCB
terminals
Special Ag Alloy
X (Cd Free)
12VDC 6-1423008-6
T92HP7D1X-24 24VDC 6-1423008-7
T92HP7D1X-48 48VDC 6-1423008-9
PRODUCT INFORMATION
5INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ELECTRIFICATION / T92 SERIES TWO-POLE POWER RELAY
T92 SERIES TWO-POLE POWER RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE HIGH POWER PCB RELAYS

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product code Enclosure Contacts Coil Mounting
Contact
material
Coil Part Number
T92P7A22-24
Plastic dust
cover
2 form A,
2 NO
AC
Panel mount +
quick connect
AgCdO
24 VAC 6-1393211-0
T92P7A22-120 120 VAC 5-1393211-7
T92P7A22-240 240 VAC 6-1393211-2
T92P7A22-277 277 VAC 6-1393211-3
T92P7A24-240 AgSnOInO 240 VAC 3-1423008-3
T92P7A52-120 Panel mount
+ screw
terminals AgCdO
120 VAC 1423008-8
T92P7A52-240 240 VAC 1-1423008-2
T92P7D12-12
DC
PCB terminals
12 VDC 6-1393211-5
T92P7D14-12 AgSnOInO 12 VDC 2-1423008-1
T92P7D12-24
AgCdO
24 VDC 6-1393211-6
T92P7D22-12
Panel mount +
quick connect
12VDC 6-1393211-9
T92P7D22-24 24 VDC 7-1393211-1
T92P7D22-48 48 VDC 7-1393211-2
T92P7D24-12
AgSnOInO
12VDC 2-1423008-2
T92P7D24-24
24 VDC
1423008-9
T92P7D42-24
AgCdO
7-1393211-5
T92P7D52-12 Panel mount
+ screw
terminals
12 VDC 1-1423008-0
T92P7D52-24 24 VDC 1423967-1
T92P11A12-120
2 form C,
2 CO
AC
PCB terminals 120 VAC 3-1393211-8
T92P11A22-12
Panel mount +
quick connect
12 VAC 3-1393211-9
T92P11A22-24 24 VAC 4-1393211-3
T92P11A22-120 120 VAC 4-1393211-0
T92P11A22-240 240 VAC 4-1393211-4
T92P11A22-277 277 VAC 4-1393211-6
T92P11A24-240 AgSnOInO 240 VAC 3-1423008-7
T92P11A42-120
AgCdO
120VAC 4-1393211-8
T92P11D12-12
DC
PCB terminals
12 VDC
5-1393211-0
T92P11D22-12
Panel mount +
quick connect
5-1393211-3
T92P11D22-24 24 VDC 5-1393211-4
T92P11D24-12
AgSnOInO
12 VDC 3-1423008-5
T92P11D24-24 24 VDC 3-1423008-6
T92S7A12-24
Wash tight
2 form A,
2 NO
AC
PCB terminals
AgCdO
24 VAC 9-1393211-8
T92S7A12-120 120 VAC 9-1393211-7
T92S7A12-240 240 VAC 9-1393211-9
T92S7A22-24
Top sealed
Panel mount +
quick connec
24 VAC 1393212-4
T92S7A22-120 120 VAC 1393212-2
T92S7A22-240 240 VAC 1393212-5
7INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ELECTRIFICATION / T92 SERIES TWO-POLE POWER RELAY
T92 SERIES TWO-POLE POWER RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE HIGH POWER PCB RELAYS

1.	 Datasheets and product specification according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
2.	 Datasheets and product data is subject to the terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of the ‘Definitions’ section, available at http://relays.te.com/definitions.
3.	 Datasheets, product data, ‘Definitions’ section, application notes and all specifications are subject to change.
Product code Enclosure Contacts Coil Mounting
Contact
material
Coil Part Number
T92S7D12-12
Wash tight
2 form A,
2 NO
DC
PCB terminals
AgCdO
12 VDC 1393212-8
T92S7D12-24 24 VDC 1-1393212-0
T92S7D12-48 48 VDC 1-1393212-1
T92S7D14-12
AgSnOInO
12 VDC 1-1423008-6
T92S7D14-24 24 VDC 1-1423008-8
T92S7D22-12
Top sealed
Panel mount
+ quick
connect AgCdO
12 VDC 1-1393212-4
T92S7D22-24 24 VDC 1-1393212-7
T92S7D22-110 110 VDC 1-1393212-3
T92S11A12-24 Wash tight
2 form C,
2 CO
AC PCB terminals 24 VAC 8-1393211-1
T92S11A12-120
Wash tight
2 form C,
2 CO
AC
PCB terminals
AgCdO
120 VAC 8-1393211-0
T92S11A12-240 240 VAC 8-1393211-2
T92S11A22-12
Top sealed
Panel mount
+ quick
connect
12 VAC 8-1393211-3
T92S11A22-24 24 VAC 8-1393211-6
T92S11A22-120 120 VAC 8-1393211-4
T92S11A22-240 240 VAC 8-1393211-7
T92S11D12-12
Wash tight
DC
PCB terminals
12 VDC 8-1393211-9
T92S11D12-24 24 VDC 9-1393211-0
T92S11D12-48 48 VDC 9-1393211-1
T92S11D12-110 110 VDC 8-1393211-8
T92S11D22-12
Top sealed
Panel mount
+ quick
connect
12 VDC 9-1393211-3
T92S11D22-24 24 VDC 9-1393211-4
T92P7D12-12-99 Plastic dust cover
2 form A,
2 NO
DC
PCB terminals
AgCdO 12VDC 2-2071223-3
T92S7D1X-12-99
Wash tight
Special Ag
Alloy
12VDC 6-1423008-1
T92S7D2X-12-99
Panel mount
+ quick
connect
X (Cd Free) 12VDC 6-1423008-2
T92S7D12-12-00 Wash tight (WG) DC PCB terminals AgCdO 12VDC 1-2071223-7
Note: This list represents the most common types and does not show all variants covered by this datasheet, other types on request.
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ELECTRIFICATION / T92 SERIES TWO-POLE POWER RELAY